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TOURNAMENT Slemon Park Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 7-Feb-16 3-Apr-16

1 David Pan 40 40 80
2 Jack Ronahan 20 20 40
3 Owen Hall 10 12 22
4 Alex McCloskey 10 10
5 Jason Chen 8 8
6 Pengyun Ma 0 0 0
6 Michael Bernard 0 0
6 Spencer Beaton 0 0
6 Brandon Hastings 0 0
6 Bradley Norman 0 0

TOURNAMENT Slemon Park Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 7-Feb-16 3-Apr-16

2015-16 PEIBA U19 Junior Ranking as of April 3, 2016

BOYS SINGLES

GIRLS SINGLES

CANCELLED
1 Keirstyn Hamlin 40 40
2 Kelsey MacKinnon 20 20
3 Anita Li 12 12
4 Cecilia Roy 0 0CANCELLED
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2015-16 PEIBA U19 Junior Ranking as of April 3, 2016

TOURNAMENT Slemon Park Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 7-Feb-16 3-Apr-16

1 David Pan 40 40
1 Jack Ronahan 0 40 40
1 Alex McCloskey 40 40
1 Spencer Beaton 40 40
5 Owen Hall 20 0 20
5 Bradley Norman 20 20
7 Jason Chen 0 0
7 Michael Bernard 0 0

TOURNAMENT Slemon Park Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 7-Feb-16 3-Apr-16

CANCELLED

BOYS DOUBLES

GIRLS DOUBLES

1 Keirstyn Hamlin 40 40
1 Kelsey MacKinnon 40 40
3 Annabella Hu 0 0
3 Anita Li 0 0CANCELLED
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2015-16 PEIBA U19 Junior Ranking as of April 3, 2016

TOURNAMENT Slemon Park Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 7-Feb-16 3-Apr-16

CANCELLED

MIXED DOUBLES - BOYS RESULTS

1 David Pan 40 40
2 Owen Hall 20 20
3 Jason Chen 12 12
4 Pengyun Ma 0 0

TOURNAMENT Slemon Park Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 7-Feb-16 3-Apr-16

CANCELLED

CANCELLED

MIXED DOUBLES - GIRLS RESULTS

1 Annabella Hu 40 40
2 Kelsey MacKinnon 20 20
3 Cecilia Roy 12 12
4 Anita Li 0 0CANCELLED
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TOURNAMENT Eliot River Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 21-Feb-15 9-Apr-16

1 Bradley Norman 20 0 40 60
1 Luke Chen 40 20 60
3 Sam Yuan 40 40
4 Brandon Gaudet 0 20 0 20
5 Alex Zehua Zheng 10 10
5 Pengyun Ma 10 0 0 10
5 Luke McCarvill 10 10
8 Brandon Hastings 0 0 0 0
8 Daniel Sanayie 0
8 Cameron MacDonald 0 0 0
8 Sam MacKinnon 0 0
8 Dylan Batchilder 0 0
8 Michael Bernard 0 0 0
8 Ethan Arsenault 0 0

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 21-Feb-15 9-Apr-16
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2015-16 PEIBA U17 Junior Ranking as of April 9, 2016

BOYS SINGLES

GIRLS SINGLES

1 Karla McCallum 40 40 80
2 Anita Li 20 20
2 Cecilia Roy 20 20
4 Milla McVicar 10 10
4 Ivy Hu 10 10
6 Wendy Yan 0 0
6 Torey MacDonald 0 0
6 Alexis Fougere 0 0
6 Katia Hughes 0 0
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2015-16 PEIBA U17 Junior Ranking as of April 9, 2016

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 21-Feb-15 9-Apr-16

1 Luke Chen 40 40 20 100
2 Michael Bernard 20 40 60
3 Bradley Norman 0 40 40
3 Dylan Batchilder 0 40 0 40
3 Sam Yuan 40 40
6 Brandon Gaudet 10 20 0 30
6 Brandon Hastings 10 20 0 30
8 Alex Zehua Zheng 20 20
8 Pengyun Ma 20 0 0 20
10 Eric Yu 0 0
10 Jason Yu 0 0
10 Jimmy Zhang 0 0
10 Ethan Arsenault 0 0
10 Isaac Arsenault 0 0
10 Cameron MacDonald 0 0
10 Luke McCarvill 0 0

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 21-Feb-15 9-Apr-16
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BOYS DOUBLES

GIRLS DOUBLES

1 Karla McCallum 40 40 80
2 Ivy Hu 40 20 60
3 Milla McVicar 40 40
4 Anita Li 20 20
4 Cecilia Roy 20 20
4 Adelle Breau 20 20
7 Torey MacDonald 12 0 12
7 Hayden Ford 12 12
9 Alexis Fougere 0 0 0
9 Valerie Mountain 0 0
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2015-16 PEIBA U17 Junior Ranking as of April 9, 2016

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 21-Feb-15 9-Apr-16

1 Bradley Norman 40 20 40 100
2 Alex Zehua Zheng 40 10 50
3 Luke Chen 20 20
4 Pengyun Ma 12 12
5 Dylan Batchilder 0 10 10
6 Sam MacKinnon 0 0
6 Cameron MacDonald 0 0 0

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 21-Feb-15 9-Apr-16

1 Cecilia Roy 40 12 52
2 Karla McCallum 40 10 50
3 Anita Li 40 40
4 Ivy Hu 20 20
4 Torey MacDonald 0 20 0 20
6 Wendy Yan 10 10
7 Alexis Fougere 0 0
7 Katia Hughes 0 0

MIXED DOUBLES - GIRLS RESULTS

MIXED DOUBLES - BOYS RESULTS
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TOURNAMENT Eliot River Slemon Park Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 7-Feb-16 21-Feb-15 3-Apr-16

1 Alex Zehua Zheng 20 20 40 80
1 Luke Chen 40 40 80
3 Shariar Nasiri 0 40 40
3 Jeremy Norman 10 10 20 40
5 Dylan Batchilder 0 10 20 30
6 Eric Yu 0 10 10
6 Jason Yu 0 10 0 10
6 Jason Zhang 10 10
6 Jimmy Zhang 10 10
10 Allan Stephens 0 0 0 0 0
10 Adam Lloyd 0 0 0 0
10 Evan Mackinnon 0 0 0
10 Leon Yuan 0 0 0
10 Bretton Bannister 0 0 0
10 Arjun Kundu 0 0 0
10 Arad Askarian 0 0
10 Ben Zhou 0 0
10 Isaac Arsenault 0 0
10 Disen Gadara 0 0
10 Sam MacKinnon 0 0

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Slemon Park Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 7-Feb-16 21-Feb-15 3-Apr-16

1 Karla McCallum 40 40 40 120
2 Hayden Ford 20 10 0 20 50
3 Wendy Yan 40 40
3 Alexis Fougere 10 10 20 0 40
5 Xintong Ji 20 20
5 Adelle Breau 10 0 10 0 20
7 Torey MacDonald 0 0 0 10 10
8 Valerie Mountain 0 0 0 0 0

GIRLS SINGLES

2015-16 PEIBA U15 Junior Ranking as of April 3, 2016

BOYS SINGLES
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2015-16 PEIBA U15 Junior Ranking as of April 3, 2016

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Slemon Park Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 7-Feb-16 21-Feb-15 3-Apr-16

1 Jeremy Norman 12 40 40 92
2 Shariar Nasiri 40 40 80
3 Jason Yu 40 12 12 64
4 Eric Yu 40 12 52
5 Leon Yuan 10 20 20 50
6 Dylan Batchilder 40 40
6 Luke Chen 40 40
6 Alex Zehua Zheng 0 20 20 40
9 Arjun Kundu 20 12 32
10 Allan Stephens 10 0 0 20 30
11 Adam Lloyd 8 20 28
12 Disen Gadara 20 20
13 Evan MacKinnon 12 0 12
14 Kai Qi Feng 10 10
14 Charlie Belliveau 10 10
16 Bretton Bannister 0 0 8 0 8
17 Mitchell Ford 0 0 0
17 Sean Lawrence 0 0
17 Ben Zhou 0 0
17 Jason Zhang 0 0
17 Thomas MacKinnon 0 0
17 Sam MacKinnon 0 0

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Slemon Park Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 7-Feb-16 21-Feb-15 3-Apr-16

1 Karla McCallum 40 40 20 40 140
2 Torey MacDonald 20 40 40 20 120
3 Hayden Ford 20 20 40 20 100
4 Adelle Breau 20 40 60
5 Ivy Hu 40 40
6 Wendy Yan 20 20
7 Alexis Fougere 0 0 0 0 0
7 Valerie Mountain 0 0 0 0 0

BOYS DOUBLES

GIRLS DOUBLES
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2015-16 PEIBA U15 Junior Ranking as of April 3, 2016

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Slemon Park Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 7-Feb-16 21-Feb-15 3-Apr-16

MIXED DOUBLES - BOYS RESULTS
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1 Jeremy Norman 40 40
1 Arjun Kundu 40 40
1 Luke Chen 40 0 40
4 Bretton Bannister 0 20 8 28
5 Adam Lloyd 0 20 20
5 Alex Zehua Zheng 20 20
7 Allan Stephens 0 0 12 12
8 Jimmy Zhang 10 10
8 Jason Zhang 10 10
10 Evan MacKinnon 0 0
10 Ben Zhou 0 0
10 Sam MacKinnon 0 0

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Slemon Park Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 7-Feb-16 21-Feb-15 3-Apr-16

MIXED DOUBLES - GIRLS RESULTS
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1 Adelle Breau 0 0 40 40
1 Alexis Fougere 0 40 40
1 Torey MacDonald 20 20 40
1 Ivy Hu 40 40
5 Wendy Yan 20 0 20
6 Hayden Ford 0 0 12 12
7 Karla McCallum 10 10
7 Sarah Zhang 10 10
9 Valerie Mountain 0 0 8 8
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TOURNAMENT Eliot River Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 21-Feb-15 9-Apr-16

1 Leon Yuan 20 40 60
2 Brayden Bruce 40 40
2 Kai Qi Feng 40 40
4 Parker Mullen 0 20 20
5 Arad Askarian 0 10 10
5 Arnab Kundu 10 10
5 Mitchell Ford 10 10
8 Thomas MacKinnon 0 0

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 21-Feb-15 9-Apr-16

2015-16 PEIBA U13 Junior Ranking as of April 9, 2016

BOYS SINGLES

GIRLS SINGLES

CANCELLED
CANCELLED

1 Ivy Hu 40 40
2 Sarah Zhang 20 20
3 Wendy Yan 0 0CANCELLED

CANCELLED
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2015-16 PEIBA U13 Junior Ranking as of April 9, 2016

TOURNAMENT Eliot River Victor Provincials TOTAL
RANK NAME 22-Nov-15 21-Feb-15 9-Apr-16

BOYS DOUBLES
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1 Brayden Bruce 40 40
1 Arnab Kundu 40 40
3 Mitchell Ford 20 20
3 Thomas MacKinnon 20 20
5 Leon Yuan 12 12
5 Avery Rist 12 12
7 Arad Askarian 0 0
7 Ethan Pickard 0 0
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